www.wtlynn.co.uk(01782) 834818 1
Section Header
Architectural Ironmongery Catalogue
Locks
Padlocks
2www.wtlynn.co.uk www.wtlynn.co.uk(01782) 834818 (01782) 834818 3
EN12320 - PadlocksEN12320 - Padlocks
EN12320 is the European Standard for Padlocks. Where it is stated in in a product’s description that

Highest security padlock tested to EN12320 Grade 6.
Body of hardened steel with a black chrome plate. Shackle of rust-proofed hardened steel.
Drainage holes to prevent body freezing.
Pin tumbler operation, and lifetime servicing from us.
This padlock is available keyed alike or on a master system, from our workshop.
Key duplication restriction is standard from international patents. Prod Code
AS5800-PAD8
Very high security padlock tested to EN12320 Grade 5. IP57 versions available for the most de-
manding environments.
Body of hardened steel with a satin chrome plated.Shackle of rust-proofed hardened steel.
Drainage holes to prevent body freezing.
Incredibly smooth disc operation, and lifetime servicing is available.
This padlock is available keyed alike or on a master system, from our workshop.
Key duplication restriction is standard from international patents.
Description Prod Code
25mm Shackle PROPAD7-25
50mm Shackle PROPAD7-50
25mm Shackle IP57 PROPAD7-25IP
50mm Shackle IP57 PROPAD7-50IP
6www.wtlynn.co.uk www.wtlynn.co.uk(01782) 834818 (01782) 834818 7
Padlocks - EN12320 Grade 4Padlocks - EN12320 Grade 5
Prod Code
AS4800-PAD7
High security padlock tested to EN12320 Grade 4.
Body of hardened steel with a satin chrome plate. Shackle of rust-proofed hardened steel.
Drainage holes to prevent body freezing.
Incredibly smooth disc operation, and lifetime servicing is available.
This padlock is available keyed alike or on a master system, from our workshop.
Key duplication restriction is standard from international patents. Prod Code
PRO-PAD6
Very high security padlock tested to EN12320 Grade 4. IP57 versions available for the most de-
manding environments.
Body of hardened steel with a satin chrome plated.Shackle of rust-proofed hardened steel.
Drainage holes to prevent body freezing.
Incredibly smooth disc operation, and lifetime servicing is available.
This padlock is available keyed alike or on a
master system, from our workshop.
Key duplication restriction is standard from
international patents.
Description Prod Code
25mm Shackle PROPAD5-25
50mm Shackle PROPAD5-50
25mm Shackle IP57 PROPAD5-25IP
50mm Shackle IP57 PROPAD5-50IP
The specification of this padlock is as above (AS4800-PAD7), except it has been tested to EN12320
Grade 4.
Prod Code
AS4800-PAD6
Very high security padlock tested to EN12320 Grade 5.
Body of hardened steel with a black chrome plate. Shackle of rust-proofed hardened steel.
Drainage holes to prevent body freezing.
Pin tumbler operation, and lifetime servicing is available.
This padlock is available keyed alike or on a master system, from our workshop.
Key duplication restriction is standard from international patents.
8www.wtlynn.co.uk www.wtlynn.co.uk(01782) 834818 (01782) 834818 9
Padlocks - EN12320 Grade 3Padlocks - EN12320 Grade 3
Security rated padlock tested to EN12320 Grade 3. IP57 versions available for the most demanding
environments.
Body of extruded brass with a satin chrome plate. Shackle of rust-proofed hardened steel.
Drainage holes to prevent body freezing.
Incredibly smooth disc operation, and lifetime servicing is available.
This padlock is available keyed alike or on a master system, from our workshop.
Key duplication restriction is standard from international patents.
Description Prod Code
25mm Shackle PROPAD3-25
50mm Shackle PROPAD3-50
100mm Shackle PROPAD3-100
25mm Shackle IP57 PROPAD3-25IP
50mm Shackle IP57 PROPAD3-50IP
100mm Shackle IP57 PROPAD3-100IP
Prod Code
SQAB2511
Prod Code
ASF-PAD2